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DATE October 6, 2005

RFP#: O5RFP45291A-TD

FULTON COUNTY PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
PROPOSALS RECEIVED

CONTACT PERSON: Toni Darden

PROJECT TITLE: Comprehensive Operation & Maintenance Services

TOTAL NUMBER OF PROPOSALS RECEIVED: 3

RESPONDENT'S NAME

1. Johnson Controls

2. Urban/Meridian Joint Venture
3. CGL Engineering, Inc.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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